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List of  contacts at the
HAM–TMC Library
Questions  Contact

Beatriz Varman
(713) 799-7169 or

beatrizv@library.tmc.edu

Suzanne Gross
suzanneg@library.tmc.edu

Proxy Servers/ Remote Access
Donald Sewell

dsewell@library.tmc.edu

Personal Digital Assistants (PDA)
Donald Sewell

dsewell@library.tmc.edu
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Publishing for Librarians

Deborah Halsted (713) 799-7163
deborahh@library.tmc.edu

Graphics, Newsletters, Page Maker

Beatriz Varman (713) 799-7169
beatrizv@library.tmc.edu

Public Relations

Web Design
Elizabeth Hickman

lizh@library.tmc.edu

Webcams/Webcasting, Wireless Connectivity
Rene Salas

renes@library.tmc.edu

�

Multicultural Programs

Adela Calbillo (713) 799-7183
acalbillo@library.tmc.edu

Deborah Halsted (713) 799-7163
dhalsted@library.tmc.edu

Beatriz Varman (713) 799-7169
beatrizv@library.tmc.edu

Spanish Instruction

Alternate e-mail Access, Listserv Manage-
ment, Solomon Accounting,  SQL Servers,

Technology Vendors



�

Library Operations

Offsite Storage
Elizabeth White (713) 799-7139

bethw@library.tmc.edu

Laurel Sanders (713) 799-7126
laurels@library.tmc.edu

Pay to Print

Donald Sewell (713) 799-7102
dsewell@library.tmc.edu

Instructional Programs

Bibliographic Instruction

Mary Jackson (713) 799-7170
mjackson@library.tmc.edu

Disaster Recovery

Deborah Halsted (713) 799-7163
deborahh@library.tmc.edu

Food and Beverage Services

Deborah  Halsted (713) 799-7163
deborahh@library.tmc.edu

Library Signage

Deborah Halsted  (713) 799-7163
deborahh@library.tmc.edu

Historical Collections,
Archives (Including Disasters)

Elizabeth White (713) 799-7139
bethw@library.tmc.edu

Interlibrary Loan

Copyright, Ariel, ILLIAD, Loansome
Doc, Prospero

Lee Hilyer (713) 799-7105
lhilyer@library.tmc.edu

Databases, Electronic
Journals, Link Out,

 Live Reference,

Laurel Sanders (713) 799-7114
laurels@library.tmc.edu

Consumer Health

Adela Calbillo (713) 799-7183
acalbillo@library.tmc.edu

Deborah Halsted (713) 799-7163
deborahh@library.tmc.edu

Circulation

Jesse Gonzalez (713) 799-7148
jesseg@library.tmc.edu

Collection Management

Consortial Purchasing, Library Material
Vendors, Licensing Agreements

Laurel Sanders (713) 799-7114
laurels@library.tmc.edu

Jesse Gonzalez (713) 799-7148
jesseg@library.tmc.edu

Fee-Based Services, Public Access
Copiers, Stacks Maintenance


